
Fresno Indoor Soccer: MensRed

1 Ponchos Villans International FIS 7:45 PM

2 La Seleccion Barcelona FIS 9:15 PM

Monday, 04 Apr 2016

3 FC Fresno AC Milan FIS 9:00 PM
Tuesday, 05 Apr 2016

4 International AC Milan FIS 7:45 PM

5 FC Fresno La Seleccion FIS 9:15 PM

Monday, 11 Apr 2016

6 Ponchos Villans Barcelona FIS 9:00 PM
Tuesday, 12 Apr 2016

7 International La Seleccion FIS 7:45 PM

8 Barcelona FC Fresno FIS 9:15 PM

Monday, 18 Apr 2016

9 AC Milan Ponchos Villans FIS 9:00 PM
Tuesday, 19 Apr 2016

10 FC Fresno International FIS 7:45 PM

11 La Seleccion Ponchos Villans FIS 9:15 PM

Monday, 25 Apr 2016

12 Barcelona AC Milan FIS 9:00 PM
Tuesday, 26 Apr 2016

13 International Barcelona FIS 7:45 PM

14 AC Milan La Seleccion FIS 9:15 PM

Monday, 02 May 2016

15 Ponchos Villans FC Fresno FIS 9:00 PM
Tuesday, 03 May 2016

16 International Ponchos Villans FIS 7:45 PM

17 Barcelona La Seleccion FIS 9:15 PM

Monday, 09 May 2016

18 AC Milan FC Fresno FIS 9:00 PM
Tuesday, 10 May 2016

19 International AC Milan FIS 7:45 PM

20 FC Fresno La Seleccion FIS 9:15 PM

Monday, 16 May 2016

21 Ponchos Villans Barcelona FIS 9:00 PM
Tuesday, 17 May 2016

22 1st 2nd FIS 7:45 PM

23 3rd 4th FIS 9:15 PM

Monday, 23 May 2016
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24 5th 6th FIS 9:00 PM
Tuesday, 24 May 2016
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